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11
12
13
14
15

84
22
23
29
34
54
56
81

Temps Total
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12
14
15
19
20
25
34
35
37

Compétition

Code match

Date
Lieu

CESSON-RENNES

Cesson-Rennes

DELECROIX
FALUVEGI
CAUSSE
HOCHET
ESPINHA
BRIFFE
KAMTCHOP BARIL
MOLINIE
GOouYy
LUCIANI
DESPREAUX
TUZOLANA
CARDINAL
MENGON
APPOLINAIRE
GUILLO
BRIFFE

17 JOUEURS

Créteil

SOYEZ

ANZUINI

AMAN

GIBELIN

TRAORE
POIGNANT
PINTOR
FERRANDIER
DIARRASSOUBA-CALVES
PAREDES LAPENA
DEEN
FERRANDIER
BUTORAC

13 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Délégué

UN SPORT -
UNEAPPLI

16
33
33

Florian
Rudolf
Théophile
Sylvain
Miguel
Romain
Hugo
Robin
Valentin
Julien
Louis
Junior
Youenn
Marco
Ludwig
Romaric
Mathéo

Dylan
Aymeric
Valentin
Yoann
Salif
Jonas
Guynel
Antoine
Loic
Pablo
Samuel
Lucas
Bruno

Bondon Damien

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Warm Up
126WARMUP22
21/01/2022

Chablexeyspecibtehantereyne -

Fin match 60’

00:00 0/3
00:00 0/2
00:00 4/4
00:00 0/1
00:00 1/1
00:00 4/5
00:00 6/7
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00 0/1
00:00 6/9
00:00 3/3
00:00

00:00 1/2
00:00 3/5
00:00 1/2

29/45

00:00

00:00 3/5

00:00 4/6

00:00 3/11

00:00

00:00 2/2

00:00

00:00 1/3

00:00 2/4

00:00 3/7

00:00 0/1

00:00

00:00 5/8
23 /47

0/3
0/2
414
0/1
1/1
4/5
6/7
414 414

0/1
6/9
0/1 3/4

1/2
3/5
1/2
4/5 33/50

3/5
4/6
3/11

212
1/3
2/2 4/6
3/7

0/1

212 7110
414 27151

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

0%
0%
100%
0%
100%
80%
86%
100%

0%
67%
75%

50%
60%
50%
66%

60%
67%
27%

100%

33%

67%

43%
0%

70%
53%

2021 /2022

LM WIND POWER CUP

20:30

CRéETEIL

15
27
27

16/41 39%

0/1 0%

16/42 38% 11

4120 20%

4/19 21%

8/39 21% 8

Marty Hugo

1
1
1
1 1
1
2
5 3

Matchs endirect & VOD




